
CAPITAL REVENUE SUMMARY BY SOURCE
(dollars in thousands)

Prior YearsRevenue Source Future Total2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22

APPENDIX G:

Federal Goverment

10,000 6,400 2,500 0 0 0 0 0 18,900Army Corps of Engineers

5,200 561 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,761Capital Funds Program (CFP) - 713

3,139 1,880 724 0 0 0 0 0 5,743Capital Funds Program (CFP) - 714

1,032 2,002 2,772 1,006 0 0 0 0 6,812Capital Funds Program (CFP) - 715

0 1,026 2,002 2,771 1,013 0 0 0 6,812Capital Funds Program (CFP) - 716

4,483 258 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,741Comm. Dev. Block Grant

34,115 1,029 0 0 0 0 0 0 35,144Federal Aviation Administration

553 564 436 0 0 0 0 0 1,553Federal Department of Justice Grant

800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 800Federal Health & Human Services

1,842 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,842FEMA Hazard Mitigation Grant

7,628 3,950 1,276 637 0 0 0 0 13,491FTA 5339 Bus & Bus Facility Formula

103,442 88,612 90,158 89,402 86,200 81,421 86,984 10,500 636,719FTA Section 5307/5309 Formula Grant

250 1,560 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,810Hope VI Grant

0 0 0 1,611 221 0 0 0 1,832Replacement Housing Factor (RHF)

0 10,000 33,794 37,384 19,983 0 0 0 101,161Transportation Security Administration Funds

167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167Urban Area Security Initiative Grant

2,190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,190US Department of Agriculture

174,841 117,842 133,662 132,811 107,417 81,421 86,984 10,500 845,478Total

Non-County Sources

0 0 1,000 1,000 0 0 0 0 2,000ASPCA Contribution

77 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 81City of Homestead Contribution

4,855 417 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,272City of Miami Beach Contribution

0 417 0 0 0 0 0 0 417City of Miami Contribution

3,244 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,244Non-County Contributions

8,617 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,617Other - Non County Sources

16,793 838 1,000 1,000 0 0 0 0 19,631Total

State of Florida

0 2,000 2,000 2,000 0 0 0 0 6,000Documentary Stamp Surtax

146,591 43,884 26,924 20,059 4,883 4,633 2,883 0 249,857FDOT Funds

12,461 5,019 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,480FDOT-County Incentive Grant Program

2,640 1,642 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,282Florida Boating Improvement Fund

18,563 2,400 1,400 1,200 200 200 200 1,000 25,163Florida Department of Environmental Protection

2,884 1,624 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,508Florida Inland Navigational District

200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200Recreational Trails Program (RTP) Grant

20,979 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,979Rock Mining Mitigation Fees

158 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158S. Fl. Water Mgmt. District Grant

413 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 413State Homeland Security Grant

204,889 56,569 30,324 23,259 5,083 4,833 3,083 1,000 329,040Total

Impact Fees/Exactions

22,085 2,850 2,600 2,600 2,600 0 0 0 32,735Fire Impact Fees

30,433 4,812 0 0 0 0 0 0 35,245Park Impact Fees

6,521 2,434 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,955Police Impact Fees

193,724 118,109 85,685 67,143 74,952 75,448 5,000 23,752 643,813Road Impact Fees

88,165 23,476 12,068 15,837 9,696 7,000 7,000 17,732 180,974Wastewater Connection Charges

25,697 8,821 3,590 0 0 0 0 0 38,108Water Connection Charges

366,625 160,502 103,943 85,580 87,248 82,448 12,000 41,484 939,830Total
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County Proprietary Operations

0 41,476 33,679 27,000 2,845 0 0 0 105,000Aviation Passenger Facility Charge

1,050 1,250 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,300Biscayne Bay Envir. Trust Fund

7,239 5,269 9,339 9,389 7,820 5,081 6,638 29,456 80,231Causeway Toll Revenue

36,978 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 3,500 61,478Fire Hydrant Fund

950 3,519 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,469FUMD Work Order Fund

6,984 9,866 25,960 22,500 0 0 0 0 65,310Improvement Fund

1,326 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,326Miami Springs Wastewater Construction Fund

5,963 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,963Miami Springs Water Construction Fund

5,900 12,166 9,500 9,500 0 750 0 0 37,816Peoples Transportation Plan Capital Reserve Fund

72,620 64,600 64,215 56,507 56,507 56,500 0 0 370,949Reserve Maintenance Fund

1,854 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,854WASD Project Fund

3,030 1,630 2,034 1,050 750 750 420 2,066 11,730Waste Collection Operating Fund

24,340 11,636 23,045 11,595 14,565 515 435 7,059 93,190Waste Disposal Operating Fund

173,897 50,272 45,500 45,500 45,500 45,500 45,500 45,500 497,169Wastewater Renewal Fund

50,380 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50,380Wastewater Special Construction Fund

344 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344Water Construction Fund

136,162 29,728 34,500 34,500 34,500 34,500 34,500 34,500 372,890Water Renewal and Replacement Fund

7,087 595 1,000 1,000 1,000 2,000 2,000 0 14,682Water Special Construction Fund

536,104 235,507 252,272 222,041 166,987 149,096 92,993 122,081 1,777,081Total

County Bonds/Debt

5,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,0002006 Sunshine State Financing

2,638 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,6382008 Sunshine State Financing

86,953 31,800 0 0 0 0 0 0 118,753Aviation Revenue Bonds

275,991 232,372 284,003 191,392 92,811 73,766 53,845 138,580 1,342,760BBC GOB Financing

1,546 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,546BBC GOB Interest

140,691 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140,691BBC GOB Series 2005A

78,591 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78,591BBC GOB Series 2008B

100,699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100,699BBC GOB Series 2008B-1

70,869 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70,869BBC GOB Series 2011A

51,549 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51,549BBC GOB Series 2013A

136,982 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136,982BBC GOB Series 2014A

16,167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16,167Capital Asset Series 2004B Bond Proceeds

48,636 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48,636Capital Asset Series 2007 Bond Proceeds

4,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,000Capital Asset Series 2009B Bonds

72,615 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72,615Capital Asset Series 2010 Bonds

47,300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47,300Capital Asset Series 2013A Bonds

35,165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35,165Capital Asset Series 2016 Bonds

0 1,600 1,600 1,600 1,600 1,600 0 0 8,000Capital Funds Financing Program

5,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,000Convention Development Tax Series 2005B

11,956 3,574 16,437 0 0 0 0 0 31,967Double-Barreled GO Bonds

46,598 64,078 82,978 49,414 112,250 128,696 126,053 117,887 727,954Future Financing

0 1,415 20,825 200 1,380 9,870 5,750 46,500 85,940Future Solid Waste Disp. Notes/Bonds

400,000 249,608 555,222 571,560 506,151 567,919 553,359 6,565,522 9,969,341Future WASD Revenue Bonds

332 250,754 185,146 85,151 121 0 0 0 521,504Lease Financing - County Bonds/Debt

548,228 214,486 205,547 128,703 63,177 59,333 23,221 36,566 1,279,261People's Transportation Plan Bond Program

1,429 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,429Safe Neigh. Parks (SNP) Proceeds

120,269 132,826 76,820 26,074 31,600 15,600 0 0 403,189Seaport Bonds/Loans

2,655 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,655Solid Waste System Rev. Bonds Series 2001

60,792 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60,792Solid Waste System Rev. Bonds Series 2005
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19,888 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19,888State Revolving Loan Wastewater Program

4,452 4,426 7,309 3,000 2,500 1,159 0 0 22,846State Revolving Loan Water Program

4,000 1,000 7,945 0 0 0 0 0 12,945Tenant Financing

60,000 5,210 2,450 0 0 0 0 0 67,660Vendor Financing

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,529,974 1,529,974WASD Future Funding

311,028 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 311,028WASD Revenue Bonds Sold

2,772,019 1,193,149 1,446,282 1,057,094 811,590 857,943 762,228 8,435,029 17,335,334Total

Other County Sources

13,815 49,108 5,195 494 0 0 0 0 68,612Capital Outlay Reserve

3,127 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 6,127Charter County Transit System Surtax

975 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 999Department Operating Revenue

2,757 1,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,957Departmental Trust Funds

1,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,000Donations

64,246 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64,246Endangered Lands Voted Millage

0 1,731 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,731Fire Rescue Taxing District

5,128 3,679 7,431 0 0 0 0 0 16,238Food and Beverage Tax

4,673 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,673Interest Earnings

6,777 4,041 250 0 0 0 0 150 11,218ISD Operating Revenue

4,375 0 1,652 1,533 0 0 0 0 7,560IT Funding Model

0 1,459 864 1,064 219 0 0 0 3,606ITD Operating Revenue

7,328 1,463 330 300 0 0 0 0 9,421Miami-Dade Library Taxing District

93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93Operating Revenue

0 1,713 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,713PROS Departmental Trust Fund

7,082 7,309 6,489 4,825 3,700 3,700 3,700 0 36,805Stormwater Utility

0 250 2,550 200 0 0 0 0 3,000Utility Service Fee

121,376 72,477 25,261 8,916 4,419 4,200 4,200 150 240,999Total

Gas Tax

23,814 22,829 20,543 20,443 20,342 20,238 20,131 0 148,340Capital Impr. Local Option Gas Tax

16,647 15,971 16,543 16,543 16,543 16,543 16,543 0 115,333Secondary Gas Tax

40,461 38,800 37,086 36,986 36,885 36,781 36,674 0 263,673Total

4,233,108 1,875,684 2,029,830 1,567,687 1,219,629 1,216,722 998,162 8,610,244 21,751,066Grand Total
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